
 

 

2020 HHSP Contract Amounts and Contact Information 

Contract Period: September 1, 2019 - August 31, 2020 
 
 # Subrecipient Amount 

General Set--
Aside 

Amount Youth 
Set-Aside 

Contact Person Phone E-mail Address 

1 City of Arlington $199,886 $61,189 Mindy Cochran 817-276-6790 Mindy.Cochran@arlingtontx.gov  

2 City of Austin $507,489 $155,354 Natasha Ponczek 
Shoemake 512-972-5027  

Natasha.Ponczek@austintexas.gov 
3 City of Dallas $843,421 $258,190 Nadia Chandler-Hardy 214-671-9195 Nadia.Chandlerardy@dallascityhall.com  

4 City of El Paso $370,362 $113,376 Connie Jimenez 915-212-1653 JimenezCP@elpasotexas.gov 

5 City of Fort Worth $458,127 $140,243 Tara Perez 817-392-2235 Tara.Perez@fortworthtexas.gov  

6 City of Houston $1,355,777 $415,034 Melody Barr 832-394-6124 Melody.Barr@houstontx.gov 

7 City of Plano $133,789 $40,956 Shanette Eaden 972-208-8198 shanettee@plano.gov  

8 Haven for Hope  
(City of San Antonio) $877,656 Administered by City 

of San Antonio Jacqueline Bush 210-220-2163 Jacqueline.Bush@havenforhope.org 

9 Mother Teresa  
(City of Corpus Christi) $153,493 $46,988 Angelina Garcia 361-884-0651 agarcia@diocesecc.org  

10 City of San Antonio Administered by 
Haven for Hope $268,670* Morjoriee White 210-207-8197 Morjoriee.White@sanantonio.gov  

 
Total: $4,900,000 $1,500,000 

   

 
*Contract period October 10, 2019 to August 31, 2020.  

Current as of 11/2019 -- http://www.tdhca.state.tx.us/home-division/hhsp/index.htm  
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